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	Barbara Ritchie
barbara_ritchie@ci.juneau.ak.us

	Bennett Greenberg                                                  bgreenberg@seyfarth.com

	Bill Walker
bill-wwa@ak.net

	Brad Meyen
brad.meyen@alaska.gov

	Brent Edwards
brentedwards@bcf.us.com

	Brooks Chandler 
bchandler@bcf.us.com

	Cary Graves
crgraves@acsalaska.net

	Cassandra Tilly
ctilly@co.fairbanks.ak.us

	Cheryl Brooking
cbrooking@akatty.com

	Chuck Thompson                                                     cthompson@imla.org

	Clifford Groh
cliff.groh@gmail.com

	Colette Thompson
cthompson@borough.kenai.ak.us

	Cynthia Klepaski
cynthiaklepaski@co.fairbanks.ak.us

	Danielle Ryman                                                       dryman@perkinscoie.com

	Dean Gates
GatesDT@muni.org

	Deitra Ennis
EnnisDL@muni.org

	Dennis Wheeler
wheelerda@muni.org

	Doug Parker                                                            dparker@littler.com

	Ed Voss                                                                   evoss@bhlaw.net

	Ethel Patkotak                                                         ethel.patkotak@northslope.org

	George Lyle
glyle@guessrudd.com

	Holly Wells
Hwells@BHB.com

	Jane Sebens
sebens@cbjlaw.com

	Jeff Moore
jmoore@bhlaw.net

	Jennifer Alexander                                                  jalexander@bhb.com

	Jennifer Coughlin                                                   jennifer.coughlin@klgates.com

	Jill Dolan
jdolan@co.fairbanks.ak.us

	Joan Travostino                                                      joan.travostino@klgates.com

	Joe Evans
josephwevans@hotmail.com

	Joe Levesque
joe-wwa@ak.net

	John Aschenbrenner
jaschenbrenner@matsugov.us

	John Hartle
Hartle@cbjlaw.com

	Joshua Freeman

	Joyce Johnson
JohnsonJW@muni.org

	Julia Tucker
TuckerJ@muni.org

	Kathy Atkinson
kathy.atkinson@alaska.gov

	Ken Ford

	Krista Stearns                                                         kstearns@ci.kenai.ak.us

	Leslie Longenbaugh
lesliel@longenbaughlawfirm.com

	Louann Cutler
louisiana.cutler@klgates.com

	Marc Greenough
greem@foster.com

	Michael Corey                                                         mike@swclaw.com

	Michael Gatti
MGatti@akatty.com

	Michael Marsh
mmarsh@denali.gov

	Mitch Seaver                                                          seaver@kpunet.net

	Nick Spiropoulos
nspiropoulos@matsugov.us

	Pam Weiss
Weisspd@ci.anchorage.ak.us 

	Patrick Reilly
patrickreilly.alaska@gmail.com

	Paul Davis                                                               paul.davis@klgates.com

	Paul Ewers
pjewers@ci.fairbanks.ak.us

	Paul Jones
pjj@khe.com

	Pete Hallgrimson

	Quincy Hansell                                                        ghansell@gmail.com ??

	Ralph Duerre
DuerreRE@muni.org

	Rene Broker
renebroker@co.fairbanks.ak.us

	Rhonda Westover                                                  

	Richard Payne                                                         denalilawrkp@gmail.com ??

	Ryan Blumberg                                                       

	Robert Brownstone
RBrownstone@fenwick.com

	Robert Owens
OwensRP@muni.org

	Robin L. Koutchak                                                   robink@cityofsitka.com

	Sam Severin                                                            SeverinS@ci.anchorage.ak.us

	Scott Bloom                                                             SBloom@borough.kenai.ak.us

	Scott Brandt-Erichsen                                             boro_law@kgb.ak.us

	Steven Bradford
stephenb@city.ketchikan.ak.us 

	Susan Reeves
susan@reevesamodio.com

	Terry Welch
twelch@bhlaw.net

	Theresa Hillhouse
hillhousetl@muni.org

	Thomas Klinkner
tklinkner@bhb.com

	Tim Middleton                                                          tjmidd@gci.net ??

	Todd Sherwood
SherwoodTK@muni.org

	Trena Heikes                                                           kuckoTL@ci.anchorage.ak.us

	William Earnhart                                                      

	Zane Wilson
zane@alaskalaw.com
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